Printed on 16/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
SmartFit® Monitor Stand for up to 21" screens — Black
Lift Your Monitor to the Ideal Height
K52785WW
Product Description
Trust the brand with 20 years of ergonomic expertise for a monitor stand that works perfectly in the office and for
home office professionals. Kensington’s patented SmartFit® System helps you position your monitor at the correct
height without need for a specialist, reducing neck, back and eye strain. The stand has 3 height settings and leaves
storage space under the platform to maximize your desktop surface area.
Specifications
• Partner Exclusive No
• PDP Request Quote Yes
• Period of Warranty Limited 2-year warranty
• Product  Type Monitor Stand
Product information
Depth 240mm
Width 300mm
Gross weight 1.09kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 312mm
Width 57mm
Height 251mm
Gross weight 1.32kg
UPC# 085896527855
Unit quantity 0
Master Case Information
Depth 328mm
Width 197mm
Height 278mm
Gross weight 4.29kg
UPC# 50085896527850
Unit quantity 3
Shipping Information
Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period 24
General information
Recycled % 0